AGENDA
Economic Development Committee
Thursday, 07" April 2016 at 9 am

Venue: Council Chamber

OPEN SESSION

Welcome and Apologies

Declaration of personal interest

Update on ESH (Feb 2016 Report) - CEED, Niall O’Keeffe
Confirmation of Open Minutes of 04" February 2016

Matters Arising

09.00 am

09.01 am

09.05 am

09.20 am

09.25 am



