AGENDA

Economic Development Committee

Thursday, 07th April 2016 at 9 am

Venue: Council Chamber

OPEN SESSION

1	Welcome and Apologies	09.00 am
2	Declaration of personal interest	09.01 am
3	Update on ESH (Feb 2016 Report) - CEED, Niall O'Keeffe	09.05 am
4	Confirmation of Open Minutes of 04 th February 2016	09.20 am
5	Matters Arising	09.25 am